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• Regular meetings of the Las Vegas Convention and Visitors 
Authority (LVCVA) Board of Directors (Board) are scheduled for 
the second Tuesday of each month at 9 a.m., or at the call  
of the chair. 

 

• All Board meetings of the LVCVA are open to the general public. 
 

• Per NRS 354.596(4): The public hearing on the tentative budget 
must be held by the governing body not sooner than the third 
Monday in May and not later than the last day in May. 

 

• Agendas and approved minutes of the Board meetings are posted 
on the LVCVA website at: www.lvcva.com/agenda. 

 

• Most meetings are held at the Las Vegas Convention Center in 
the Board Room at 3150 Paradise Road, Las Vegas, Nevada 
89109. Locations of meetings are subject to change. 
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COMMITTEE MEETINGS/OTHER 

January 

February 

March 

April 

11 

8 

8 

12 

May 

June 

July 

August 

10 

14 

12 

9 

September 

October 

November 

December 

13 

11 

8 

13 

Marketing Committee Meeting – January 24 
Audit Committee Meeting – May 9 
Joint Meeting of the LVCCD Committee & Oversight Panel – May 11 
Public Hearing on the Budget – May 23 
Compensation Committee Meeting – June 13 
Compensation Committee Meeting – July 11 
Meeting of the Oversight Panel for Convention Facilities 
in Clark County – October 12 
Audit Committee Meeting – November 7 
Policy Committee Meeting – December 8 



 

 

 

Committees of the LVCVA  

Board of Directors 

AUDIT COMMITTEE  
Vacant, Chair 

Commissioner Michael Naft, Vice Chair 

Mayor Pamela Goynes-Brown 

Ms. Mary Beth Sewald 

Mr. Steve Thompson 

Councilman Brian Wursten 

 

COMPENSATION COMMITTEE  
Mr. Anton Nikodemus, Chair 

Ms. Mary Beth Sewald, Vice Chair 

Mr. Scott DeAngelo 

Commissioner Michael Naft 

 

POLICY COMMITTEE  
Ms. Jan Jones Blackhurst, Chair 

Mayor Pamela Goynes-Brown, Vice Chair 

Mayor Carolyn Goodman 

Mr. Brian Gullbrants 

 

LVCVA REPRESENTATIVES ON THE  
LAS VEGAS EVENTS BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Commissioner Jim Gibson 

Mayor Carolyn Goodman 

 

 

 

 

 

LVCCD COMMITTEE  
Commissioner Jim Gibson, Chair 

Mr. Anton Nikodemus, Vice Chair 

Mayor Carolyn Goodman 

Ms. Jan Jones Blackhurst 

Councilman John Marz 

Commissioner Michael Naft 

Mr. Steve Thompson 

 

MARKETING COMMITTEE  
Mr. Scott DeAngelo, Chair 

Mr. Anton Nikodemus, Vice Chair 

Mayor Pamela Goynes-Brown 

Mr. Brian Gullbrants 

Ms. Jan Jones Blackhurst 

Councilman John Marz 

Ms. Mary Beth Sewald 

 

 

 

 




